22nd February, 2012
Newcastle Park Tour 6 - Event 1

Stevenson Park, Mayfield

Setter: Peter Newton

Pl Name Time
1 |Alex Massey 19:04
2 |Lauri Viorinen 20:26
3 |Steven Todkill 21:06
4  |Arthur Kingsland 21:49
5 Patrick Gunnarsson 22:34
6 |Andrew Morris 23:00
7 |Robert Vincent 23:50
8 |Russell Blatchford 24:02
9 |Malcolm Roberts 24:26
10 |Angus Roberts 24:30
11 |Tim Adams 24:41
12 |Liam Gibson 24:50
13 |Glenn Burgess 24:58
14 |(Stuart Kurtz 25:20
15 [Peter Charlton 25:26
16 |Steven Roberts 25:38
17 |Daniel Orr 25:44
18 |Justin Stafford 25:44
19 |Sally Anne Henderson 25:56
20 [Callum Roberts 25:56
21 |Kim Van Netten 26:07
22 |[Craig Browett 26:13
23 [Carolyn Matthews 26:25
24 |Greig Scott 26:51
25 |Scott Simpson 26:51
26 [Nicola Blatchford 26:54
27 |David Messenger 27:03
28 |Geoff Todkill 27:04
29 |Michael Buxton 27:08
30 [Alan Garde 27:24
31 (lan Dempsey 28:04
32 |Karen Blatchford 28:08
33 |[Andrew Haigh 28:17
34 |Greg Bacon 28:40
35 |[Colin Bailey 28:43
36 |[Scott Charlton 28:43
37 |lan Numder Ross Luke, 28:43
38 |Ben Radstaak 28:44
39 |Anastasia Suchowerska 29:13
40 [Matthew Killen 29:21
41 [Nicole Haigh 29:25




42 |Jason Beck 29:35
43 |Robert Preston 30:03
44 |Greg Elliott 30:07
45 |John Linich 31:01
46 [Brock Smith 31:08
47 |Justin Boyd 31:10
48 [David Kitchener 31:18
49 |Luke Robertson 32:46
50 |Sam Howe 33:02
51 [Neil Curryer 33:14
52 |[Shane Jenkins 33:17
53 |Robert Lewin 33:18
54 |Asya Khristosova 33:21
55 |Rhiana Roberts 33:38
56 |[Rudi Landsiedel 35:31
57 |Geoff Peel 35:44
58 |[Russell Righy 36:15
59 [Sharon Burgess 36:25
60 [Alexander Orr 37:16
61 |Peter Orr 37:20
62 [Bronwyn Stafford 37:39
63 |Andrew Killen 37:49
64 |[Bob Gilbert 39:01
65 |Deanne & John Shaw 39:35
66 [Maria Orr 42:20
67 |Tom Bunn 62:36
68 [Neil Chappell MP

1 |Graeme Taplin 19:00
2 |Kate Alborough 20:44
3 |[Carolyn Righy 23:03
4 |Brenton & Tam Wakem 23:04
5 |Amylee Robertson 23:13
6 |Rosie Day 23:41
7 |Kelly Kurtz 24:11
8 |Joy Guy 24:15
9 [Sheena Robertson 24:32
10 [Paul Killen 25:09
11 |Viola O'Connor 25:43
12 [Kaitlin & Jessica Radstaak 26:18
13 |Bert Van Netten 26:24
14 |[Kerry Bacon 26:59
15 |Carolyn Chalmers 28:35
16 [Lewis Vincent 29:16
17 |Gayle Quantock 29:27




18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Julia Preston

Oli, Jonty, Cas, Chris Wilson
Diana Charlton

Ingrid Oblasser

George &Sandra Anderberg
Margaret Peel

Linda Vincent

Alec & Andrew Power

29:30
31:07
31:12
31:32
32:54
35:56
36:19
46:30




